Print

Set This Request Complete

Request / Response Report		Response Tracking ID: (None)	Request #: 39100595
Unique Freight C Provided By: Title: Address: City / State / Zip: Email: Phone: Fax: Items Requested:	Amela Alic (N/A) 10010 S 87th Ave Palos Hills, IL 60465 marija@uniquefreight.net 708-907-3070	Questions a	about this report?

Requested Subject Information

Jorge L Arrebato-guerra

SSN: xxx-xx-2648

Denotes a value not equal to the Provided value

Date Range Requested: 02-2022 to 09-2022

DOB: 03-09-1969

Denotes a value not equal to original Requested value

Provided Subject Information

Jorge L Arrebato-guerra

SSN: xxx-xx-2648 DOB: 03-09-1969

Date Range Provided: 02-2022 to 08-2022

48

53ft

Original Request Information	Provided Information	
Position Held	Position Held	OTR Driver
Reason For Leaving	Reason For Leaving	Resigneted
Driver Class	Driver Class	Company
Driver Type	Driver Type	Solo
Was the driver Terminated?	Was the driver Terminated?	No
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs	Eligible for Rehire?	Review
while employed? Was the driver's job designated as	Was the driver subject to FM while employed?	ICSRs Yes
a safety sensitive function in DOT regulated mode subject to Drug and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR Part 40?	Was the driver's job designat a safety sensitive function in regulated mode subject to Dr and Alcohol testing per 49 Cl	DOT rug
Areas Driven	Part 40?	
Equipment Driven	Full Time / Part Time	Full Time
Trailer Driven	Areas Driven	OTR
Loads Hauled	Equipment Driven	Tractor-Trailer
	Trailer Driven	Van
	Loads Hauled	General Freight
	Miles per week	

..... Number of States Driven

Trailer Length

Activity Log

01-26-2023 10:15 AM - Amela Alic (Unique Freight Carriers, Inc.)

Response added. Request #39100595 status set to "Submitted".

01-24-2023 06:39 AM - Andy Jovicic

Request sent under order #17023920 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103. Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email: drivers@tenstreet.com

		1	SAFFT		FORMANCE I	HISTORY
		T	SALLI		RDS REQUES	
				- COI	NFIDENTIAL	
Company: UNIQUE FREIGHT CARRIERS INC (USDOT 2	2562511) Ph a	ne: (700) 007 2070	N	Dat	te: 01/19/23
Address: 8711 95TH STREET HICKORY HILLS,			907-3070)		
I hereby authorize this company to release all records of dates of any and all alcohol or drug tests, those confirme completion under direction of SAP/MRO) to each and eve connection with my application for employment company from any and all liable type as a result of providing the for	ed results, and ery company(/, I hereby rele	/or my ref their autho ease this o	using to any prized agents ompany, and	alcohol or c) which may its employe	Irug tests and any re y request such inform ees, officers, directors	habilitation nation in s, and agents
Jorge Luis Arrebato Guerra (Jan 20, 2023 12:02 CST)			afety Officer (Jan 2	20 2023 12:04 CS	T)	
			mpany repres		• /	
Applicant's Signature		COI	inpany repres	sentative		
8YUf DYfgebbY`A UbU[Yf H\Y'dYfgeb bUa YX`\YfY]b`\Ug'Udd`]YX'he'h\]g'Wa dUbmZef'Ya d`ena Ybh]b'U'gUZYhn\gYbg]hjj Y'deg]hjebžWti f'Z]bX]b['h\Y Udd`]Wubh'Ug'U'dUghYa d`enYf"K]``nœi `_]bX`mfYd`mhe'h\]g']bei]fmfYgdYVMjb['h\]g'Udd`]Wubh''5g'nœi `k]``fYUX'k Ujj Yf'ghUhYX UVej YžU```]UV]`]mmeZnœi 'UbX'nœi f'Wa dUbm\Ug'VYYb'fY`YUgYX'Vmh\Y'Udd`]Wubt'' <u>PLEASE BE ADVISED!</u> 'Nœi 'a UmfYd`mby FAX +1 630 485 6980 or e-mail: safety@rtbrz.com.						
Name of Applicant: Jorge-Luis Arrebato-Guerra	1 <i>SSN:</i> 784-3	2-2648		Job Appi	lying For: OTR driv	/er
Did the Applicant work for you as a driver: Yes If No, please explain:	No					
If employed as a driver, please answer the following:	Start Date : _			End Date		
Company Driver Owner/Operator Other?						
Type of tractor operated:	Type of trailer	pulled:				
Other equipment operated: Co	ommodities op	erated:				
Accidents: Yes No If yes, please give the da	ate and brief d	escription	of each acci	dent:		_
Traffic Violations: Yes No If yes, please list	t all including	the date a	nd type of vi	olation:		_
INQUIRY FOR ALCOHOL AND CONTROLLED SUBST	TANCES INFO	ORMATIO	N			_
Alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or greater?	′es 🗌 No	If yes, p	lease give da	ate:		
Verified positive controlled substances test results? \Box Y	′es 🗌 No	If yes, p	lease give da	ate:		
Refusals to be tested?	′es 🗌 No	If yes, p	lease give da	ate:		
Rehab completed under direction of SAP/MRO?	′es 🗌 No	If yes, p	lease give da	ate:		
Any problems with bonding? Yes No If yes,	please explain	:				_
Why did this employee leave your company?						_
Would you re-employee this person? Yes No	If no, please	explain:				_
Additional comments: (Any problems with customer rela	ations, supervis	sion, or ab	use of equip	ment?		_
Name/Title (of person providing the above information):						
Company:		_				
Date:						

Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ 8225 Leclaire Ave Burbank, IL 60459

February 18, 2023

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Jorge Luis Arrebato Guerra from JB HUNT.

To whom it may concern:

As of January 19, 2023 I have made the following attempts to contact JB HUNT in order to verify Jorge Luis Arrebato Guerra's employment there.

The first attempt was made on January 24, 2023 when I sent a request at DRIVERIQ which was recommended by safety person when I reached out through phone to their office.

On February 1, 2023 I re-sent request completing the second attempt and on February 8, 2023 I have made a third and final attempt. A formal response from JB HUNT was never received.

Sincerely,

Mateja Markovic

MS

Order Details

Employment History Report

Print Report

Name:Jorge Luis Arrebato GuerraSSN:2648Case number:28302222

Submit a missing record request

15000

Lead result: Pending Lead start date: 02/08/2023 Lead end date: // **Order Details**

Employment History Report

Print Report

Name:Jorge Luis Arrebato GuerraSSN:2648Case number:28200862

Submit a missing record request

15000

Lead result: Pending Lead start date: 02/01/2023 Lead end date: // **Order Details**

Employment History Report

Print Report

Name:Jorge Luis Arrebato GuerraSSN:2648Case number:28113469

Submit a missing record request

15000

Lead result: Pending Lead start date: 01/24/2023 Lead end date: //

SR2	RECO	Formance History RDS Request NFIDENTIAL -	
Company: JB HUNT	Phone: 7738437900	<i>Date:</i> 01/19/23	
Address: 3642 W 47th St Chicago IL 60632			
I hereby authorize this company to release all record dates of any and all alcohol or drug tests, those com completion under direction of SAP/MRO) to each and connection with my application for employment com from any and all liable type as a result of providing to Jorge Luis Arrebato Guerra (Jan 20, 2023 12:02 CST)	firmed results, and/or my refusing to any alcohol or d every company(their authorized agents) which ma apany, I hereby release this company, and its employ	drug tests and any rehabilitation ay request such information in ees, officers, directors, and agents rson and/or company.	
Applicant's Signature	Company representative	.,	
8YUF DYfgebbY`A UbU[Yf H\Y'dYfgeb bUa YX`\YfY]b`\Ug'Udd`]YX'ne i\\]g'Vita dUbmžef Ya d`ena Ybh]b`U'gUZYImlgYbg]hjj Y'deg]hjebžMei f`Z]bX]b[`i\Y Udd`]WIbhUg'U'dUghYa d`enYf"K]``nœi `_]bX`mfYd`mire i\]g']bei]fmfYgdYVII[b[`i\]g'Udd`]WIbH'5g'nœi `k]``fYUX'kUjj Yf`gHUhYX UVej Yž'U```]UV]`]ImcZnœi `UbX`nœi f`Vita dUbm\Ug'VYYb`fY`YUgYX`Vmi\Y`Udd`]WIbt'' PLEASE BE ADVISED! Mei `a UmfYd`mby FAX +1 630 485 6980 or e-mail: safety@rtbrz.com.			
Name of Applicant: Jorge-Luis Arrebato-Gue	erra <i>SSN:</i> 784-32-2648 <i>Job App</i>	olying For: OTR driver	
Did the Applicant work for you as a driver: Yes If No, please explain:	No		
If employed as a driver, please answer the following	g: Start Date : End Date	:	
Company Driver Owner/Operator	ner?		
Type of tractor operated:	Type of trailer pulled:		
Other equipment operated:	Commodities operated:		
Accidents: Yes No If yes, please give the	ne date and brief description of each accident:		
Traffic Violations: Yes No If yes, pleas	se list all including the date and type of violation:		
INQUIRY FOR ALCOHOL AND CONTROLLED SU	UBSTANCES INFORMATION		
Alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or greater?	Yes No If yes, please give date:		
Verified positive controlled substances test results?	Yes No If yes, please give date:		
Refusals to be tested?	Yes No If yes, please give date:		
Rehab completed under direction of SAP/MRO?	Yes No If yes, please give date:		
Any problems with bonding? Yes No If y	yes, please explain:		
Why did this employee leave your company?			
Would you re-employee this person? Yes	No If no, please explain:		
Additional comments: (Any problems with customer	r relations, supervision, or abuse of equipment?		
Name/Title (of person providing the above informati	ion):		
Company:			
Date:			

US DOT 1916798 M & K Transport Inc

DOT.report (https://dot.report/) / IL (https://dot.report/usdot/IL)

- / River Grove (https://dot.report/usdot/IL/River+Grove)
- / USDOT 1916798 (https://dot.report/usdot/1916798)
- / M & K Transport Inc (https://dot.report/usdot/1916798)

Below you will find all of the available information on DOT number 1916798 and its associated business, M & K Transport Inc.

This data is current as of 2021-09-04T03:39:11.075+0000, click **HERE** (https://dot.report/refresh.php?dot=1916798) to check for updates.

Legal Name	
M & K Transport Inc	
EIN Number	Location
203788852	2659 N Oak St River Grove, II 60171, Us



SAFER Information Profile

Record Inactive

The record matching **USDOT Number = 1916798** is INACTIVE in the SAFER database.

If you believe this to be in error, you can report it using FMCSA's DataQs (http://dataqs.fmcsa.dot.gov) system.

Leave a Comment / Review on US DOT 1916798

	3 SAFETY PERFORMANCE HISTORY RECORDS REQUEST
	- CONFIDENTIAL -
<i>Company:</i> M&K Transportation Inc (USDOT 1916798) <i>Address:</i> 2659 N Oak St River Grove, IL 60171	<i>Phone:</i> 708-415-7176 <i>Date:</i> 01/19/23 <i>Fax:</i>
I hereby authorize this company to release all records of employm dates of any and all alcohol or drug tests, those confirmed results, completion under direction of SAP/MRO) to each and every compa	ent, including assessments of my job previous ability, and fitness(including and/or my refusing to any alcohol or drug tests and any rehabilitation any(their authorized agents) which may request such information in release this company, and its employees, officers, directors, and agents aformation to the below mentioned person and/or company.
	Att
Jorge Luis Arrebato Guerra (Jan 20, 2023 12:02 CST)	Safety Officer (Jan 20, 2023 12:04 CST)
Applicant's Signature	Company representative
	980 or e-mail: safety@rtbrz.com.
Did the Applicant work for you as a driver: Yes No If No, please explain:	
Type of tractor operated: Type of tr	ailer pulled:
Other equipment operated: Commoditie	es operated:
Accidents: Yes No If yes, please give the date and br	ief description of each accident:
Traffic Violations: Yes No If yes, please list all includ	ling the date and type of violation:
INQUIRY FOR ALCOHOL AND CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES	INFORMATION
Alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or greater?	No If yes, please give date:
Verified positive controlled substances test results?	No If yes, please give date:
Refusals to be tested?	No If yes, please give date:
Rehab completed under direction of SAP/MRO?	No If yes, please give date:
	plain:
Would you re-employee this person? Yes No If no, pl	ease explain:
Additional comments: (Any problems with customer relations, sup	pervision, or abuse of equipment?
Name/Title (of person providing the above information): Company: Date:	